Characteristics - Electrical
Characteristics - Mechanical
End Torque: 50 mNm maximum
Starting Torque: 4 to 20 mNm
Mechanical Adjustment: 295° nominal
Weight: 0.8 grams
Resistance Range: 100R to 10M Linear , 1K to 1M Non-Linear
Resistance Values: 1, 2.2 & 4.7 in each decade

– - Standard
E - Extended Life
How to Order
Plug-In Spindles / Edgewheels
Colour Part Number
White CB101161
Black CB101387
Red CB101490
Blue CB101598
Colour Part Number
White CB101446
Black CB101489
Red CB101502
Colour Part Number
White CB101544
Black CB101589
Red CB101776